
WRR 4/15/17
4/15/2017

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Red Barn Stage 5/ Barber  Shop

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Deuce Stevens CB 101.19 7 13.16 0 0 0 13.16 1 19.02 2 0 0 29.02 3 22.33 0 0 0 22.33 1 17.51 0 0 0 17.51 1 19.17 0 0 0 19.17 1

2 Straight Arrow Hombre W 106.22 10 16.20 0 0 0 16.20 2 21.43 1 0 0 26.43 2 22.98 0 0 0 22.98 2 19.59 0 0 0 19.59 2 21.02 0 0 0 21.02 2

3 Triple Threat ES 146.15 35 22.94 1 1 0 37.94 22 20.66 1 0 0 25.66 1 24.91 1 0 0 29.91 5 27.54 0 0 0 27.54 4 25.10 0 0 0 25.10 3

4 Michigan Slim CB 157.18 36 25.40 1 0 0 30.40 11 30.23 0 0 0 30.23 5 33.89 0 0 0 33.89 7 30.95 0 0 0 30.95 7 31.71 0 0 0 31.71 6

5 Johnny Rebel FN 160.36 37 25.07 0 0 0 25.07 4 47.93 0 0 0 47.93 19 27.52 0 0 0 27.52 4 24.61 1 0 0 29.61 5 30.23 0 0 0 30.23 5

6 Lady Bandit LBW 168.36 46 26.59 0 0 0 26.59 8 35.12 0 0 0 35.12 8 35.16 1 0 0 40.16 14 33.29 0 0 0 33.29 9 33.20 0 0 0 33.20 7

7 Rover ES 172.22 57 35.12 0 0 0 35.12 18 34.39 1 0 0 39.39 13 30.38 0 0 0 30.38 6 29.09 1 0 0 34.09 12 33.24 0 0 0 33.24 8

8 Badshot S 173.00 56 31.19 0 0 0 31.19 12 32.65 0 0 0 32.65 7 36.27 0 0 0 36.27 9 34.55 0 0 0 34.55 14 38.34 0 0 0 38.34 14

9 Joe Quick SD 182.38 63 26.76 1 0 0 31.76 14 36.81 0 0 0 36.81 9 30.06 2 0 0 40.06 13 28.59 1 0 0 33.59 11 35.16 1 0 0 40.16 16

10 Lightning Bill Carson BW 182.69 66 26.40 0 0 0 26.40 6 38.10 0 0 0 38.10 11 35.76 1 0 0 40.76 16 33.43 0 0 0 33.43 10 34.00 0 1 0 44.00 23

11 Justice D. Spencer GF 185.73 66 21.02 1 0 0 26.02 5 39.62 3 0 0 54.62 24 34.29 0 0 0 34.29 8 25.29 2 1 0 45.29 25 25.51 0 0 0 25.51 4

12 J W Hous S 187.93 70 31.47 0 0 0 31.47 13 41.89 0 0 0 41.89 16 36.39 0 0 0 36.39 10 39.95 0 0 0 39.95 18 38.23 0 0 0 38.23 13

13 Flush Draw GF 189.90 75 29.12 1 0 0 34.12 17 31.55 0 0 0 31.55 6 33.87 3 0 0 48.87 22 26.50 1 0 0 31.50 8 33.86 2 0 0 43.86 22

14 Dogbite ES 191.27 75 32.26 0 0 0 32.26 15 37.98 0 0 0 37.98 10 42.64 0 0 0 42.64 18 44.52 0 0 0 44.52 23 33.87 0 0 0 33.87 9

15 Sauk Trail Mike SD 197.56 74 28.61 1 0 0 33.61 16 37.68 4 0 0 57.68 27 40.50 0 0 0 40.50 15 30.86 0 0 0 30.86 6 34.91 0 0 0 34.91 10

16 Matthew Duncan S 199.45 87 33.43 1 0 0 38.43 23 41.76 0 0 0 41.76 15 37.74 0 0 0 37.74 12 38.01 0 0 0 38.01 16 38.51 1 0 0 43.51 21

17 Spoon River Sam GF 204.45 83 32.07 1 0 0 37.07 20 33.99 1 0 0 38.99 12 48.70 2 0 0 58.70 27 29.29 1 0 0 34.29 13 30.40 1 0 0 35.40 11

18 Woody Tinker SS 207.18 85 26.54 0 0 0 26.54 7 38.20 2 0 0 48.20 20 37.02 0 0 0 37.02 11 40.85 0 0 0 40.85 19 44.57 2 0 0 54.57 28

19 Coal Car Kid BPF 210.72 89 28.87 0 0 0 28.87 9 51.27 1 0 0 56.27 25 42.50 0 0 0 42.50 17 40.74 1 0 0 45.74 26 37.34 0 0 0 37.34 12

20 Jake Spotted Horse SS 215.75 98 36.83 0 0 0 36.83 19 47.72 0 0 0 47.72 18 43.99 0 0 0 43.99 19 40.12 1 0 0 45.12 24 42.09 0 0 0 42.09 18

21 Mad  Max CB 222.95 105 32.87 1 0 0 37.87 21 41.12 0 0 0 41.12 14 51.70 2 0 0 61.70 31 37.30 0 0 0 37.30 15 39.96 1 0 0 44.96 24

22 Howdy Pardner GF 226.78 103 24.70 1 0 0 29.70 10 34.32 3 0 0 49.32 21 40.12 2 1 0 60.12 30 29.88 2 0 0 39.88 17 32.76 1 1 0 47.76 25

23 D K Tracker BW 243.28 48 16.51 0 0 0 16.51 3 24.19 1 0 0 29.19 4 26.89 0 0 0 26.89 3 20.69 0 0 0 20.69 3 SDQ 0 0 0 150.00 35

24 M T Hart O 251.27 127 42.84 1 0 0 47.84 28 50.02 0 0 0 50.02 22 54.11 1 0 0 59.11 29 41.79 0 0 0 41.79 21 42.51 0 1 0 52.51 27

25 Kow Pattie Karla CG 255.69 121 38.80 3 0 0 53.80 31 57.01 3 0 0 72.01 30 46.02 0 0 0 46.02 21 41.57 0 0 0 41.57 20 42.29 0 0 0 42.29 19

26 Ya Big Tree FN 256.58 118 33.96 5 1 0 68.96 35 33.45 2 0 0 43.45 17 35.28 2 0 0 45.28 20 38.31 4 0 0 58.31 29 30.58 2 0 0 40.58 17

27 Jughead DD 258.15 127 29.52 2 0 0 39.52 26 46.88 1 0 0 51.88 23 43.39 3 0 0 58.39 26 35.36 4 1 0 65.36 32 38.00 1 0 0 43.00 20

28 Skullz DD 259.29 126 30.84 3 0 0 45.84 27 57.34 0 0 0 57.34 26 38.77 4 0 0 58.77 28 33.57 3 1 0 58.57 30 33.77 1 0 0 38.77 15

29 Rawhide CB 278.12 136 49.92 0 0 0 49.92 29 57.74 1 0 0 62.74 28 54.59 0 0 0 54.59 23 49.53 0 0 0 49.53 27 56.34 1 0 0 61.34 29

30 J C Smoke SFC 288.23 135 34.43 1 0 0 39.43 25 64.94 2 0 0 74.94 31 51.97 1 0 0 56.97 24 38.20 1 0 0 43.20 22 68.69 1 0 0 73.69 33

31 Ashley Kid ES 301.78 147 55.79 0 1 0 65.79 34 57.91 1 0 0 62.91 29 52.24 1 0 0 57.24 25 56.29 2 0 0 66.29 33 44.55 1 0 0 49.55 26

32 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers DD 356.05 160 54.36 2 0 0 64.36 33 67.40 4 0 0 87.40 34 75.54 2 0 0 85.54 35 55.85 0 0 0 55.85 28 57.90 1 0 0 62.90 30

33 Breakwind Kid SS 367.59 160 48.00 1 0 0 53.00 30 75.02 0 0 0 75.02 32 61.03 2 0 0 71.03 32 75.76 2 1 0 95.76 34 72.78 0 0 0 72.78 32

34 Candi D Spencer LS 399.02 164 60.94 0 0 0 60.94 32 85.23 0 0 0 85.23 33 84.51 0 0 0 84.51 34 63.99 0 0 0 63.99 31 89.35 3 0 0 104.35 34

35 Longarm Steve CB 455.10 158 38.70 0 0 0 38.70 24 109.49 0 0 0 109.49 35 74.41 0 0 0 74.41 33 166.12 0 0 0 166.12 35 61.38 1 0 0 66.38 31
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Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lightning Bill Carson BW 182.69 66 26.40 6 38.10 11 40.76 16 33.43 10 44.00 23

2 D K Tracker BW 243.28 48 16.51 3 29.19 4 26.89 3 20.69 3 150.00 35

Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Rawhide CB 278.12 136 49.92 29 62.74 28 54.59 23 49.53 27 61.34 29

2 Longarm Steve CB 455.10 158 38.70 24 109.49 35 74.41 33 166.12 35 66.38 31

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deuce Stevens CB 101.19 7 13.16 1 29.02 3 22.33 1 17.51 1 19.17 1

2 Michigan Slim CB 157.18 36 30.40 11 30.23 5 33.89 7 30.95 7 31.71 6

3 Mad  Max CB 222.95 105 37.87 21 41.12 14 61.70 31 37.30 15 44.96 24

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kow Pattie Karla CG 255.69 121 53.80 31 72.01 30 46.02 21 41.57 20 42.29 19

Double Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Jughead DD 258.15 127 39.52 26 51.88 23 58.39 26 65.36 32 43.00 20

2 Skullz DD 259.29 126 45.84 27 57.34 26 58.77 28 58.57 30 38.77 15

3 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers DD 356.05 160 64.36 33 87.40 34 85.54 35 55.85 28 62.90 30

Elder Statesmen



Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Triple Threat ES 146.15 35 37.94 22 25.66 1 29.91 5 27.54 4 25.10 3

2 Rover ES 172.22 57 35.12 18 39.39 13 30.38 6 34.09 12 33.24 8

3 Dogbite ES 191.27 75 32.26 15 37.98 10 42.64 18 44.52 23 33.87 9

4 Ashley Kid ES 301.78 147 65.79 34 62.91 29 57.24 25 66.29 33 49.55 26

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Johnny Rebel FN 160.36 37 25.07 4 47.93 19 27.52 4 29.61 5 30.23 5

2 Ya Big Tree FN 256.58 118 68.96 35 43.45 17 45.28 20 58.31 29 40.58 17

Frontiersman
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid BPF 210.72 89 28.87 9 56.27 25 42.50 17 45.74 26 37.34 12

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Justice D. Spencer GF 185.73 66 26.02 5 54.62 24 34.29 8 45.29 25 25.51 4

2 Flush Draw GF 189.90 75 34.12 17 31.55 6 48.87 22 31.50 8 43.86 22

3 Spoon River Sam GF 204.45 83 37.07 20 38.99 12 58.70 27 34.29 13 35.40 11

4 Howdy Pardner GF 226.78 103 29.70 10 49.32 21 60.12 30 39.88 17 47.76 25

Lady B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lady Bandit LBW 168.36 46 26.59 8 35.12 8 40.16 14 33.29 9 33.20 7

Lady Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Candi D Spencer LS 399.02 164 60.94 32 85.23 33 84.51 34 63.99 31 104.35 34



Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 M T Hart O 251.27 127 47.84 28 50.02 22 59.11 29 41.79 21 52.51 27

Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Badshot S 173.00 56 31.19 12 32.65 7 36.27 9 34.55 14 38.34 14

2 J W Hous S 187.93 70 31.47 13 41.89 16 36.39 10 39.95 18 38.23 13

3 Matthew Duncan S 199.45 87 38.43 23 41.76 15 37.74 12 38.01 16 43.51 21

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Joe Quick SD 182.38 63 31.76 14 36.81 9 40.06 13 33.59 11 40.16 16

2 Sauk Trail Mike SD 197.56 74 33.61 16 57.68 27 40.50 15 30.86 6 34.91 10

Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 J C Smoke SFC 288.23 135 39.43 25 74.94 31 56.97 24 43.20 22 73.69 33

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Woody Tinker SS 207.18 85 26.54 7 48.20 20 37.02 11 40.85 19 54.57 28

2 Jake Spotted Horse SS 215.75 98 36.83 19 47.72 18 43.99 19 45.12 24 42.09 18

3 Breakwind Kid SS 367.59 160 53.00 30 75.02 32 71.03 32 95.76 34 72.78 32

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Re… Stage 5/ Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Straight Arrow Hombre W 106.22 10 16.20 2 26.43 2 22.98 2 19.59 2 21.02 2



Side Match
.22 Combo No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99902511.16 Ya Big Tree1 0 11.16

99904813.43 Justice D. Spencer2 0 13.43

99902613.56 Rover3 0 13.56

99903013.98 Spoon River Sam4 0 13.98

99906314.13 Flush Draw5 0 14.13

99902414.16 Johnny Rebel6 0 14.16

99904215.58 Michigan Slim7 0 15.58

99902316.09 Howdy Pardner8 0 16.09

99902916.72 Woody Tinker9 0 16.72

99904616.84 J.W. Hous10 0 16.84

99905317.88 MT Hart11 0 17.88

99906619.29 Mad Max12 0 19.29

99902019.56 Dogbite13 0 19.56

99902819.78 Rawhide14 0 19.78

99906419.99 Dusty Skullz15 0 19.99

99903321.34 J.C. Smoke16 1 16.34

99906521.35 Straight Arrow Hombre17 1 16.35

99902135.24 Jake Spotted Horse18 2 25.24

1911 No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99904815.02 Justice D. Spencer1 0 15.02

99902519.49 Ya Big Tree2 0 19.49

99906621.22 Mad Max3 0 21.22

99902421.83 Johnny Rebel4 0 21.83

99902028.42 Dogbite5 0 28.42

Derringer No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99904615.01 J.W. Hous1 0 15.01

99906416.95 Dusty Skullz2 0 16.95
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99902917.02 Woody Tinker3 0 17.02

99903217.19 Badshot4 1 12.19

99906317.27 Flush Draw5 0 17.27

99902820.42 Rawhide6 0 20.42

99902420.57 Johnny Rebel7 1 15.57

99902323.8 Howdy Pardner8 1 18.8

99902024.08 Dogbite9 2 14.08

Pocket Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99904614.42 J.W. Hous1 0 14.42

99902415.59 Johnny Rebel2 0 15.59

99902315.77 Howdy Pardner3 0 15.77

99903220 Badshot4 1 15

99906323.45 Flush Draw5 0 23.45

99902024.07 Dogbite6 1 19.07

99906426.12 Dusty Skullz7 2 16.12

99902927.07 Woody Tinker8 2 17.07

Speed Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990165.55 Triple Threat1 0 5.55

9990256.64 Ya Big Tree2 0 6.64

9990267.44 Rover3 0 7.44

9990647.86 Dusty Skullz4 0 7.86

9990298.09 Woody Tinker5 0 8.09

9990468.59 J.W. Hous6 0 8.59

9990328.7 Badshot7 0 8.7

9990209.49 Dogbite8 0 9.49

9990249.56 Johnny Rebel9 0 9.56

9990289.9 Rawhide10 0 9.9

99905312.38 MT Hart11 0 12.38

99906313.15 Flush Draw12 1 8.15

99902116.55 Jake Spotted Horse13 1 11.55

99905116.85 Ashley Kid14 1 11.85

99903016.88 Spoon River Sam15 0 16.88

99903118.52 Lightning Bill Carson16 2 8.52
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99902321.85 Howdy Pardner17 3 6.85

Speed Rifle No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990164.27 Triple Threat1 0 4.27

9990325.95 Badshot2 0 5.95

9990636.17 Flush Draw3 0 6.17

9990306.36 Spoon River Sam4 0 6.36

9990236.61 Howdy Pardner5 0 6.61

9990247 Johnny Rebel6 0 7

9990317.38 Lightning Bill Carson7 0 7.38

9990297.95 Woody Tinker8 0 7.95

9990208.37 Dogbite9 0 8.37

9990468.59 J.W. Hous10 0 8.59

9990519.31 Ashley Kid11 0 9.31

99902810.15 Rawhide12 0 10.15

99906410.78 Dusty Skullz13 1 5.78

99902511.12 Ya Big Tree14 1 6.12

99905312.57 MT Hart15 1 7.57

99906713.1 Jughead16 1 8.1

99902113.45 Jake Spotted Horse17 1 8.45

99902627.06 Rover18 4 7.06

Speed Shotgun No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990167.91 Triple Threat1 0 7.91

9990239.55 Howdy Pardner2 0 9.55

9990489.73 Justice D. Spencer3 0 9.73

99902610.16 Rover4 0 10.16

99906810.32 Deuce Stevens5 0 10.32

99902410.67 Johnny Rebel6 0 10.67

99906510.95 Straight Arrow Hombre7 0 10.95

99904211.4 Michigan Slim8 0 11.4

99906311.6 Flush Draw9 0 11.6

99906413.04 Dusty Skullz10 0 13.04

99903113.12 Lightning Bill Carson11 0 13.12

99902513.67 Ya Big Tree12 0 13.67
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99903214.14 Badshot13 0 14.14

99902015.78 Dogbite14 0 15.78

99903016.09 Spoon River Sam15 0 16.09

99906720.31 Jughead16 0 20.31
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Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
71207 Badshot 173.00

56925 Dogbite 191.27

68609 J W Hous 187.93


